
Pos 

 

OPEN 2 TEMPI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified (12 Laps) 

DNF 

 

OPEN 2 TEMPI 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (12 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

1 

DNF 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

199 

155 

107 

138 

160 

111 

133 

116 

161 

123 

134 

156 

885 

826 

875 

867 

852 

845 

891 

871 

Last Name 

TOTTI (WC) 

MARINO 

FRANCHI 

SELMI 

ANICHINI 

TEDESCO 

PEERS JONES (W C) 

HOWARTH (WC) 

FERRI 

COLA 

CILLI 

PERUZZI 

BIANCHI 

DELFINI 

LANFRANCONI 

FELLINI 

VERDI 

LONGO 

GIUNCHI 

LOMBARDI 

First Name 

Tommaso 

Adriano 

Paolo 

Davis 

Andrea 

Rocco 

Richard 

Peter 

Claudio 

Giorgio 

Michele 

Alberto 

Giorgio 

Dario 

Francesco 

Emile 

Manolo 

Nicola 

Stefano 

Enrico 

Class 

OPEN 2 TEMPI 

OPEN 2 TEMPI 

OPEN 2 TEMPI 

OPEN 2 TEMPI 

OPEN 2 TEMPI 

OPEN 2 TEMPI 

OPEN 2 TEMPI 

OPEN 2 TEMPI 

OPEN 2 TEMPI 

OPEN 2 TEMPI 

OPEN 2 TEMPI 

OPEN 2 TEMPI 

TT 2 TEMP 

TT 2 TEMP 

TT 2 TEMP 

TT 2 TEMP 

TT 2 TEMP 

TT 2 TEMP 

TT 2 TEMP 

TT 2 TEMP 

Club 

Misano Adriatico 

100 Torri Alba 

Cernobbio 

2000 

Evandro Viti Volterra 

Paolo Tordi 

Crostolo 

Celeste Berardi 

Piazza S. Stefano 

Paolo Tordi 

Como 1903 

Lpaction 

Como 1903 

Paolo Tordi 

Megan Racing 

Yesterbike 

Paolo Tordi 

Paolo Tordi 

Model/Engine 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

Best Tm 

1:16.247 

1:16.686 

1:17.381 

1:18.095 

1:18.761 

1:19.749 

1:19.920 

1:21.300 

1:24.003 

1:28.257 

1:17.232 

1:18.690 

1:19.835 

1:19.838 

1:19.971 

1:21.843 

1:22.164 

1:24.087 

Diff 

0.439 

1.134 

1.848 

2.514 

3.502 

2.703 

6.957 

0.003 

0.136 

2.008 

2.329 

4.252 

Gap 

0.439 

0.695 

0.714 

0.666 

0.988 

2.703 

4.254 

0.003 

0.133 

1.872 

0.321 

1.923 

In Lap 

3 

9 

7 

15 

11 

7 

2 

14 

13 

13 

0 

0 

4 

5 

12 

14 

5 

10 

8 

14 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Orario Partenza: 12.09 - Orario Fine: 12.27 

Printed: 29/04/2018 12.35.51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi, Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 
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Meeting Moto d'Epoca 

Gruppo 5R: OPEN 2T-TT2Tempi 

Gara OPEN 2T-TT2Tempi 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:07:56 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

29/04/2018 12:10 

MEETING MOTO D'EPOCA
AUTODROMO RICCARDO PALETTI

27-28-29 APRILE 2018


